• Emergency Power: Emergency Power 4W/8W Adjustable.
• Emergency Time: 4W 180 minutes, 8W 90 minutes.
• Test: Emergency function test of button or remote controller.
• ALL IN ONE: Power & CCT Adjustable Option
• Construction: Aluminum case and PC lens, Standard colors are Clear and Frosted.
• LED System:
Luminous efficacy >130 lm/W.
• Electrical:
• Certification: ETL Listed, DLC SSL 5.1, FCC, RoHS.
• Five-year Limited Warranty.
Item L x W x H(inch)
47.71" x 1.14" x 1.49"4FT
Remote control test
Emergency Power
4W/8W Adjustable
140°
Part No. Length Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Emergency
Power & Luminous Flux & Time Certificate
EDI-T84F10-B G3
4FT
10W 1700 lm 170 lm/w
4W Emergency 520lm 180 minutes
8W Emergency 1040lm 90 minutes
ETL / DLC
FCC / RoHS
EDI-T84F12-B G3 12W 1800 lm 150 lm/w
EDI-T84F15-B G3 15W 1950 lm
130 lm/W
Emergency
EDI-T84F18-B G3 18W 2340 lm
EDI-T84F20-B G3 20W 2600 lm
EDI-T84F22-B G3 22W 2860 lm
EDI-T84F24-B G3 24W 3120 lm
L
H
W
Manual test button
Built-in lithium battery
100-277/347V
Product Features
Technical Datasheet
LED T8 EMERGENCY TUBE G3 SERIES